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ILLINOIS 

 
FALLER'S SPORTING CLAYS 
BUTLER, IL 
5/6/2018 
MAY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MAY SHOOT 
35 Attended 
CH JEFF DICKEY 92 
M2 JOSHUA E WARDELL 91 
M3 ERIC HEINS 90 
AA1 TROY E THOMPSON 85 
A1 DENNIS SNEED 83 
B1 CHRISTOPHER HERRING 70 
C1 CHRIS CORNELIUS 89 
D1 ALBERT D JENKINS 83 
D2 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 63 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MAY SHOOT 
55 Attended 
CH ANDREW D DUGAN 96 
M2 TOM HENDRIX 96 
M3 JEFF DICKEY 95 
AA1 TIM MCELROY 95 
AA2 KENNETH C BRAUCHLE 84 
A1 JAREL WALLACE 90 
A2 RICK SHEAR 87 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 78 
B2 BRUCE BIGGS 77 
C1 BEN SHEWMAKER 87 
C2 RUSTY MCKINNEY 81 
D1 ALBERT D JENKINS 82 
D2 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 73 
D3 ROBERT HAYDEN 69 
E1 RYAN ROSENBERGER 68 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
5/6/2018 
MAY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MAY SHOOT 
23 Attended 
M1 GENE CAMPION 88 
M2 JOSHUA E WARDELL 85 
M3 ANDY ACKMANN 85 
AA1 TROY E THOMPSON 90 
AA2 DANE SETTLES 86 
AA3 DONALD F ASCARE - JR 82 
A1 RICK SHEAR 79 
A2 ROBERT L CAMPION 74 
A3 JAREL WALLACE 64 
B1 LYLE W COOLEY 80 
B2 FRANK C SKELTON 75 
C1 COLBY CHANEY 90 
C2 BEN SHEWMAKER 82 
C3 EDWARD THOMPSON 79 
D1 ALBERT D JENKINS 85 
D2 JASON KRAZER 76 
D3 SAM HOUSE 65 
E1 KEITH ELLEDGE 67 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MAY SHOOT 
38 Attended 
M1 ANDY ACKMANN 95 
M2 EDWARD COWMAN 87 
M3 GENE CAMPION 87 
AA1 TIM MCELROY 93 
AA2 ALAN L JUSTICE 90 
AA3 TROY E THOMPSON 90 
A1 JAREL WALLACE 77 

A2 RICK SHEAR 76 
A3 ROBERT L CAMPION 72 
B1 LYLE W COOLEY 84 
B2 JERRY COVER 81 
B3 JAY HENDRIX 80 
C1 BEN SHEWMAKER 89 
C2 COLBY CHANEY 88 
C3 MICHAEL E MCSPERRITT 78 
D1 ALBERT D JENKINS 91 
D2 JASON KRAZER 79 
D3 MICHAEL W GOODWIN 75 
E1 KEITH ELLEDGE 70 
E2 GRACE WEBER 57 
E3 PATRICK WEBER 41 
 
UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC 
DAVIS JUNCTION, IL 
5/20/2018 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
53 Attended 
CH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 92 
AA1 HENRY SCHWENK 83 
AA2 GARY HAZZARD 80 
AA3 BRUCE ROOP 79 
A1 GRANT RADA 87 
A2 CINDY K GAFFNEY 76 
A3 JEANNE M DENK 74 
B1 RYAN PELLEGRINO 79 
B2 DAN CRANE III 78 
B3 STEVEN R SCHAICH 77 
C1 MIKE HAUFFE 73 
C2 DONALD J WILMOT 71 
C3 MARK A DORLEY 70 
D1 ROBERT T BUEHRER 78 
D2 STEVEN W HOWLETT 73 
D3 DAVID T HENDREY 68 
E1 DON NORMOYLE 73 
E2 MARK GUTMAN 63 
E3 RICK SZALACH 59 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M2 ROD VETTER 43 
AA1 THOMAS M LOTUS 37 
AA2 ALAN L JUSTICE 36 
A1 JEANNE M DENK 36 
B1 DAN CRANE III 41 
B2 RYAN PELLEGRINO 38 
C1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 41 
C2 MIKE HAUFFE 39 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
18 Attended 
CH LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 47 
RU CRAIG ANDRESE 46 
M1 ROD VETTER 45 
M2 WILL PICK 43 
AA1 THOMAS M LOTUS 39 
AA2 ALAN L JUSTICE 38 
A1 CINDY K GAFFNEY 42 
A2 RON WILEMAN 35 
B1 STEVEN R SCHAICH 33 
C1 DONALD J WILMOT 30 
D1 NED BURNS 39 
D2 DAVID T HENDREY 34 
E1 RICK SZALACH 34 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
69 Attended 
CH JEFF DICKEY 97 
RU LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 95 
M1 MARK A ROBERTS 94 
M2 MICHAEL BLAZEK 91 
AA1 ALEX ROLANDO 83 
AA2 BRUCE ROOP 81 
AA3 THOMAS M LOTUS 77 
A1 GRANT RADA 76 
A2 COKE LA FOLLETTE 73 
A3 MARK E BETHKE 72 
B1 DAN CRANE III 80 
B2 RYAN PELLEGRINO 79 
B3 MARK S BECKER 72 
C1 MARK A DORLEY 79 
C2 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 76 
C3 MIKE HAUFFE 73 
D1 DAVID T HENDREY 80 
D2 ROBERT J ALLEN 72 
D3 ROBERT T BUEHRER 71 
E1 DANIEL J GENGO 74 
E2 MIKE ALGIERS 73 
E3 MARK GUTMAN 68 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
5/27/2018 
NORTH ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH ZONE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
126 Attended 
CH RON GOOVERT 91 
RU JAMES GILMAN 88 
3RD STEVE A KNOLL 87 
M1 LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 86 
A1 JEFF BLAKE 80 
A2 MATT SOMMERS 77 
A3 GREG BAYLANDER 76 
B3 DEVIN RICHARDS 72 
B4 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 69 
B5 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 68 
C1 GENE OSTROM 76 
D1 GARY C HIGH 71 
D2 ANTHONY FONDRIEST 67 
D3 ROBERT J ALLEN 65 
D4 DRU SCHWARTZ 62 
D5 MARK SZAREK 61 
E1 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 60 
E2 MARC C ROBINSON 56 
E3 DOUG WHEELER 50 
SJCH DEVIN RICHARDS 72 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 85 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 88 
VTRU MARK FREEMAN 85 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 87 
SVRU BOB SHULEY 85 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 69 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 67 
SSCH VANCE WEBB 76 
SSRU MICHAEL LICATA 71 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: NORTH ZONE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
91 Attended 
CH GREGG WOLF 47 
RU JAMES GILMAN 46 
RU JERRY A REYNOLDS 46 
AA1 AL FORST 44 
A1 JEFF WORTH 42 
A2 JEFF BLAKE 41 

B1 KRZYSZTOF GORYL 45 
B2 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 42 
C1 JOHN BUCZYNA 38 
C2 MARK A DORLEY 36 
D1 MARK SZAREK 35 
D2 PAUL M ZELISKO 33 
E1 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 33 
E2 BRIDGET WOLF 28 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 40 
JRRU DEVIN RICHARDS 36 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 46 
VTCH JERRY A REYNOLDS 46 
SVCH JOHN T HICKEY - JR 45 
SVRU CLIFTON RAY ADKINS 43 
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT 34 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 34 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: NORTH ZONE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
60 Attended 
CH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 46 
RU MARK FREEMAN 45 
RU RON GOOVERT 45 
AA1 ALEX ASKA 44 
AA2 HENRY SCHWENK 34 
B1 DEVIN RICHARDS 42 
B2 RYAN PELLEGRINO 34 
C1 JAMES HESS 41 
C2 RYAN WELSH 40 
D1 JOHN J MILLER 38 
E1 ANDY DANILOVICH 29 
E2 DOUG WHEELER 25 
SJCH DEVIN RICHARDS 42 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 46 
VTRU MARK FREEMAN 45 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 38 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 34 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
NORTH ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP 
111 Attended 
CH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 96 
RU GREGG WOLF 95 
RU MARK FREEMAN 95 
AA1 ALEX ROLANDO 91 
AA2 STEPHEN SNAKARD 90 
AA3 ALEX ASKA 89 
A1 DAN CRANE III 92 
A2 PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 88 
A3 GREG BAYLANDER 85 
B1 KRZYSZTOF GORYL 88 
C1 GENE OSTROM 85 
D1 KRZYSZTOF ZUBER 86 
D2 TREVOR BIEBRACH 75 
E1 BRIDGET WOLF 75 
E2 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 74 
E3 HUNTER HAUFFE 71 
 


